Magnetic Track System
PRICE LIST
1. Maja 2900/111
90101 MALACKY
SLOVAKIA
 Magnet Track System Application
How To Order
M20 Magnet Track & Connectors
M20 LED Luminaires
M20 Power Supply and Acessories
Dimmer & Control Option
2
!" # $
!" #$ % !" #&
!" #$ % !" #&
!" #$ % !" #&
 !" #$
Content
3
• 4 Wires Connection
• Permanent magnetic connection
Magnet Tracking System Application
• Available in Tuya App Control
• Available in DALI Control
• Available in DC 24V PWM
• Available in CCT Changeable
     !" #$%$&' ()*+,-./ $ 0.1,2 31)/4.+*
4
HOW TO ORDER
“L“ Connector horizontal direction
MNLX-MT483
“L“ Connector horizontal direction
MNLX-MT483
“L“ Connector vertical direction
MNLX-MT482+M113+M192
Track joint bracket MNLX-M192
“L“ Connector vertical direction
MNLX-MT482
Track joint bracket MNLX-M192
“I“ Connector MNLX-M115
Track rail MNLX-MT410
Power connector MNLX-M112
End cap MNLX-M112
MEAN WELL Power supply Dimmer
230VAC
Surface and suspension installation
Recessed installation
Length: 1m /1,5m /2m /3m
4. Select power supply and control option
1. Choose Your profile and length
2. Complete with mounting accessories
3. Select luminaires
M20 Track Rail
5
MNLX-M Series
MNLX-MT Series
MNLX-EMT Series
MNLX-RMT Series
Model No. Track Length Track Color Wire Qty Unit price
1000mm Black /White 4 Wires
1500mm Black /White 4 Wires
2000mm Black /White 4 Wires
3000mm Black /White 4 Wires
6
Model
No.
Track
Length
Track
Color
Wire
Qty
Unit
price
80*80mm Black
/White
4 Wires
Model
No.
Track
Length
Track
Color
Wire
Qty
Unit price
80*80mm Black
/White
4
Wires
MNLX-M Series
MNLX-M410
MNLX-M415